
College of HealtH SCienCeS
Name Email Address Office Location Phone Program VP/AVP/Dean/Executive Director
Ms. Elizabeth Kunnu ekunnu@tnstate.edu IND RM 326 615-963-7430 Cardio Respiratory & Health Information (HIM) Dr. Stephanie Bailey
Ms. Valerie Brock vbrock@tnstate.edu IND RM 319 615-963-7429 Cardio Respiratory & Health Information (HIM) Dr. Stephanie Bailey
Mr. Richard Speitel rspeitel@tnstate.edu IND RM 326 615-963-7423 Cardio Respiratory & Heatlh Information (CRCS Only) Dr. Stephanie Bailey
Dr. Christine Hamilton chamilt5@tnstate.edu IND RM 326 615-963-7420 Cardio Respiratory & Heatlh Information (CRCS Only) Dr. Stephanie Bailey
Mr. Gary-Lee Lewis galewis@tnstate.edu Clement Hall - 213 615-963-5546 Dental Hygiene Dr. Stephanie Bailey
Ms. Gwendolyn Battiste gkeeton@tnstate.edu Clement Hall - 332 615-963-5843 Dental Hygiene Dr. Stephanie Bailey
Ms. Brenda Kibbel bkibbel@tnstate.edu Clement Hall- 205 615-963-1474 Dental Hygiene Dr. Stephanie Bailey
Ms. Janice Williams jwilliams128@tnstate.edu Clement Hall - RM 335 615-963-5839 Dental Hygiene Dr. Stephanie Bailey
Ms. Rosalyn Word rword@tnstate.edu Clement Hall - RM 334 615-963-5840 Dental Hygiene Dr. Stephanie Bailey
Dr. Revlon Briggs rbriggs@tnstate.edu AWC - RM 405 615-963-7331 Health Care Administration and Planning Dr. Stephanie Bailey
Ms. Wanda Burrell wburrell@tnstate.edu AWC - RM 402 615-963-7334 Health Care Administration and Planning Dr. Stephanie Bailey
Dr. Elizabeth Brown ebrown2@tnstate.edu AWC - RM 403 615-963-7252 Health Care Administration and Planning Dr. Stephanie Bailey
Dr. Owen Johnson ojohnson6@tnstate.edu AWC - RM 401 615-963-7024 Health Care Administration and Planning Dr. Stephanie Bailey
Dr. Wendelyn Inman winman@tnstate.edu AWC RM 409 615-963-7328 Health Care Administration and Planning Dr. Stephanie Bailey
Dr. Charles Brown cbrown67@tnstate.edu AWC  RM 407 615-963-7332 Health Care Administration and Planning Dr. Stephanie Bailey
Dr. Valeria Matlock vmatlock@tnstate.edu AWC RMP 281 615-963-7317 Health Sciences (Communication Sciences and Disorders Concentrations) Dr. Stephanie Bailey
Dr. Revlon Briggs rbriggs@tnstate.edu AWC RM 405 615-963-7331 Health Sciences (Physical Sciences, Therapeutic Studies, Public Health, General) Dr. Stephanie Bailey
Ms. Wanda Burrell wburrell@tnstate.edu AWC RM 402 615-963-7334 Health Sciences (Physical Sciences, Therapeutic Studies, Public Health, General) Dr. Stephanie Bailey
Dr. Elizabeth Brown ebrown2@tnstate.edu AWC RM 403 615-963-7252 Health Sciences (Physical Sciences, Therapeutic Studies, Public Health, General) Dr. Stephanie Bailey
Dr. Owen Johnson ojohnson6@tnstate.edu AWC RM 401 615-963-7024 Health Sciences (Physical Sciences, Therapeutic Studies, Public Health, General) Dr. Stephanie Bailey
Dr. Wendelyn Inman winman@tnstate.edu AWC RM 409 615-963-7328 Health Sciences (Physical Sciences, Therapeutic Studies, Public Health, General) Dr. Stephanie Bailey
Dr. Kushal Patel kpatel1@tnstate.edu AWC 411 615-963-7093 Health Sciences (Physical Sciences, Therapeutic Studies, Public Health, General) Dr. Stephanie Bailey
Dr. Charles Brown cbrown67@tnstate.edu AWC RM 407 615-963-7332 Health Sciences (Physical Sciences, Therapeutic Studies, Public Health, General) Dr. Stephanie Bailey
Dr. Elizabeth Williams ewilli8@tnstate.edu AWC RM 412 615-963-7222 Health Sciences (Physical Sciences, Therapeutic Studies, Public Health, General) Dr. Stephanie Bailey
Dr. Timothy Jones tjones@tnstate.edu Gentry Complex - RM 172 615-963-5610 Human Performance & Sport Sciences (Exercise Science A-I)) Dr. Stephanie Bailey
Ms. Judy Fenton-Gentry jgentry@tnstate.edu Gentry Complex - RM 214 615-963-7524 Human Performance & Sport Sciences (Exercise Science J-O/Physical Education) Dr. Stephanie Bailey
Mr. James Bass jbass@tnstate.edu Gentry Complex - RM 231 615-963-5609 Human Performance & Sport Sciences (Exercise Science) Dr. Stephanie Bailey
Dr. Essameldin Hamido ehamido@tnstate.edu Gentry Complex - RM 327 615-963-5602 Human Performance & Sport Sciences (Exercise Science) Dr. Stephanie Bailey
Dr. Harriett Hamilton hhamilt1@tnstate.edu Gentry Complex - RM 331 615-963-5607 Human Performance & Sport Sciences (Exercise Science) Dr. Stephanie Bailey
Dr. Jason Smith jsmith66@tnstate.edu Gentry Complex - RM 326 615-963-2114 Human Performance & Sport Sciences (Physical and Health Education) Dr. Stephanie Bailey
Dr. Blair Thornton bthornt2@tnstate.edu Gentry Complex- RM 328 615-963-5604 Human Performance & Sport Sciences (Physical and Health Education) Dr. Stephanie Bailey
Dr. William Johnson wjohnso7@tnstate.edu Clement Hall - RM 159 615-963-5927 Human Performance & Sport Sciences (Physical and Health Education) Dr. Stephanie Bailey
Ms. Debra Smart dsmart@tnstate.edu Clement Hall RM 354 615-963-5955 Occupational Therapy (Graduate) Dr. Stephanie Bailey
Dr. David Lehman dlehman@tnstate.edu Clement Hall RM 357 615-963-5946 Physical Therapy (Graduate)
Dr. Terrie Gibson tgibson2@tnstate.edu AWC RM P211 615-963-7095 Speech Pathology


